Summer 2020 — Meeting of the Forum on Cyber Resilience
August 6-7, 2020
TENTATIVE

FORUM PROPRIETARY -- DO NOT CITE, QUOTE, OR DISTRIBUTE

Live Stream Link: https://livestream.com/accounts/7036396/events/9243284

Thursday, August 6, 2020

3:45

3:50

4:40

5:30

Fred Schneider, Chair, Forum on Cyber Resilience
Introduction

Sam Howerton, National Science Foundation
International Science and Security

Matt Blaze, Georgetown University
Voting and Election Integrity

Adjourn

Friday, August 7, 2020

12:45

12:50

1:40

2:30

Fred Schneider, Chair, Forum on Cyber Resilience
Introduction

Kathleen Carley, Carnegie Mellon University
Open Questions in Disinformation Research & Social Computing

Harvey Rishikof, University of Maryland
Improving USG Approaches to Cyber

Adjourn




