## Summer 2020 – Meeting of the Forum on Cyber Resilience August 6-7, 2020 TENTATIVE

## FORUM PROPRIETARY -- DO NOT CITE, QUOTE, OR DISTRIBUTE

Live Stream Link: https://livestream.com/accounts/7036396/events/9243284

## Thursday, August 6, 2020

3:45	Fred Schneider, Chair, Forum on Cyber Resilience Introduction
3:50	Sam Howerton, National Science Foundation International Science and Security
4:40	Matt Blaze, Georgetown University Voting and Election Integrity
5:30	Adjourn
Friday, August 7, 2020	
12:45	Fred Schneider, Chair, Forum on Cyber Resilience Introduction
12:50	Kathleen Carley, Carnegie Mellon University Open Questions in Disinformation Research & Social Computing
1:40	Harvey Rishikof, University of Maryland Improving USG Approaches to Cyber
2:30	Adjourn